

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APPR) NO.277 OF 2022
IN
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION (ST) NO.5572 OF 2022

BABARAO S/O YASHWANTRAO RELE VS BHUJING S/O WASUDEO RELE AND 2 OTHERS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri V.G. Bhamburkar, Advocate for applicant
Ms Shamsi Haider, APP for the State /non-applicant

CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR, J.
DATED : 10.10.2022.

Issue notice to the non-applicant(s), returnable on
09.11.2022.

The learned APP waives service of notice for the non-appli-
cant No.3/State.

JUDGE

nd.thawre