

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
: NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APPR) NO. 277 OF 2022

BABARAO S/o YASHWANTRAO RELE

VERSUS

BHUJING S/o WASUDEO RELE AND OTHERS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Mr. M. S. Patil, Advocate for the applicant
Mr. S. D. Dharaskar, Advocate for non-applicant nos.1 and 2.
Mr. H. D. Dubey, A.P.P. for the non-applicant no.3/State

CORAM : G. A. SANAP, J.

DATE : JANUARY 19, 2023.

Learned advocate for the applicant undertakes to supply the legible copy to the learned advocate for non-applicant nos.1 and 2.

Two weeks time is granted as a last chance to the learned advocate for non-applicant nos.1 and 2 for filing reply.

JUDGE

Diwale