



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,  
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.**

**CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APPR) NO. 277 OF 2022  
IN  
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION (ST) NO. 5572 OF 2022**

Babarao S/o. Yashwantrao Rele

Vs.

Bhujing S/o. Wasudeo Rele and others

-----  
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of  
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders  
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

-----  
Shri V. G. Bhamburkar, Advocate for applicant.  
Shri Abhay Dhage h/f. Shri S. D. Dharaskar, Advocate for non-applicant  
nos. 1 and 2.  
Shri Ganesh Umale, APP for non-applicant no. 3/State.

**CORAM :- M. W. CHANDWANI, J.**

**DATED :- 06.05.2024**

At the joint request of the learned counsel  
for the non-applicants, last chance is granted to them to  
file reply.

2. Stand over to 21.06.2024.

(M. W. CHANDWANI, J.)