



13.appr.277.2022.odt

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APPR) NO. 277 OF 2022
(Babarao Yashwantrao Rele V/s Bhujing Wasudeo Rele & Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

None for the Applicant.
Mr. S. D. Dharaskar, Advocate for Respondents.

CORAM : SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.
DATE : DECEMBER 14, 2024.

. None appears for the Applicant, stand over to 13th
January, 2025.

(SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.)

vijaya