



(1)

38.appr.277.2022

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APPR) NO.277 OF 2022
IN
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION STAMP NO.5572 OF 2022

Babarao s/o Yashwantrao Rele
Vs.
Bhujing s/o Wasudeo Rele and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. V. G. Bhamburkar, Counsel for the applicant.
Mr. S. D. Dharaskar, Counsel for the respondent Nos.1 and 2.

CORAM : URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.
DATED : 17/02/2025

1. Learned Counsel for the applicant seeks amendment in the delay condonation application.
2. Learned Counsel for the applicant shall take appropriate steps for the same.
3. Stand over after three weeks.

(URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.)